

SHRI MANOJ SHARMA Vs. SHRI RAVINDER PAL SINGH

17.02.2022

As per order No. 996/1016/Judl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi/2022 dated 11.02.2022, file is taken up physically.

Present: Sh. Rishabh Sharma, proxy counsel for the appellant.

At request of proxy counsel for the appellant, put up for consideration on 26.03.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
17.02.2022 V