

MANOJ SHARMA Vs. RAVINDER PAL SINGH

26.03.2022

Pr: Proxy counsel Rishab Sharma for appellant.

At request, put up for consideration on 07.04.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-26.03.2022