

07.04.2022

Present: Shri P. K. Rawal, Ld. counsel for appellant.

Trial court record be called for NDOH.

Put up on 30.05.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
07.04.2022