

30.05.2022

Present: Shri Tarun Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for appellant.

At request, put up for arguments on 17.08.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
30.05.2022