

RCA No. 02/22
Manoj Sharma Vs. Ravinder Pal Singh

06.07.2023

Present: Shri Rishabh Sharma, ld. counsel for appellant.
Respondent in person.

Put up for reply to appeal, if any/ arguments on 08.08.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
06.07.2023