

SHRI MANOJ SHARMA Vs. SHRI RAVINDER PAL SINGH

08.08.2023

Present: Shri P. K. Rawal, ld. counsel for appellant.

None for respondent.

Put up for arguments on 06.09.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
08.08.2023