

SHRI MANOJ SHARMA Vs. SHRI RAVINDER PAL SINGH

06.09.2023

Pr: Sh. Tarun Aggarwal, Id. Counsel for appellant.

None for the respondent.

At request of Id. Counsel for appellant, put up for final arguments on
13.10.2023.

(Pooja Jain)

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-06.09.2023