

13.10.2023

Pr: Sh. Tarun Aggarwal, Id. Counsel for the appellant through
VC.

None for respondent.

Put up for final arguments on 25.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-13.10.2023