

RCA DJ 2/22

SHRI MANOJ SHARMA Vs. SHRI RAVINDER PAL SINGH

12.02.2025

Present: Shri P.K. Rawal, Id. Counsel for appellant through VC.
None for respondent.

At request, put up for arguments on 22.03.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
12.02.2025